
Page 1 of 3

LOMITA:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

17-03281 1711 8/20/2017 1030
-113

24800 BLK
WOODWARD AV

UNSECURED DOOR DRILL SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

17-03262 1714 8/20/2017 2040
-214

2100 BLK PCH N/A 2015 WHI 4DR
VOLKSWAGEN JETTA

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(BICYCLE)

17-03280 1714 8/21/2017 2100
-213

1800 BLK PCH N/A BICYCLE SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(COMMERCIAL)

17-03310 1714 8/24/2017 2200
-040

2300 BLK PCH GLASS DOOR
SMASHED

UNK AT TIME OF REPORT SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PETTY THEFT 17-03316 1751 8/23/2017
-8/24/201

2100
-101

1800 BLK PV DR N N/A U.S. CURRENCY SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

17-03332 1714 8/24/2017
-8/25/201

1800
-103

2200 BLK PCH N/A 2001 MAROON DODGE RAN
TRUCK

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN.  VEH RECOVERED.

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

17-03356 1714 8/26/2017
-8/27/201

1400
-164

2200 BLK PCH NO SIGNS OF
FORCED ENTRY

(2) CHROME BOOK
COMPUTERS

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

RANCHO PALOS VERDES:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

PETTY THEFT
(UNLOCKED
VEHICLE)

17-03236 1745 8/17/2017
-8/18/201
7

1400
-110
0

28500 BLK
MONTEREINA DR

UNLOCKED VEHICLE RADIO SYSTEM,
SUBWOOFERS, SUNGLASES,
WALLET W/MISC CREDIT
CARDS AND PAPERS, SSN

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

17-03363 1734 8/19/2017
-8/26/201
7

1100
-210
0

28100 BLK
PEACOCK RIDGE DR

N/A 2007 RED HYUNDAI
ELANTRA

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ADW
(HANDS/FEET)/B
ATTERY

17-03261 1742 8/20/2017 1900 3200 BLK LA
ROTONDA DR

N/A N/A 1 SUSPECT ARRESTED.  S2 MW/45-55, 600-605,
220-250 OUTSTANDING.

LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION

REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN 08/20/17 - 08/26/17

ARRESTS:  DOMESTIC VIOLENCE-3, DRUGS-2, FALSE ID TO POLICE-1, FORGERY-1. GTA-1, INDECENT EXPOSURE-1, ROBBERY-1, VANDALISM-1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS-2, WARRANTS-6
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ATTEMPT
BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

17-03295 1739 8/22/2017 2059 5800 BLK OCEAN
TERRACE DR

REAR DOUBLE GLASS
FRENCH DOORS
SHATTERED

NO LOSS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN.  VICT WAS HOME
WHEN HE HEARD THREE KNOCKS ON HIS
WINDOW.  A FEW SECONDS LATER, THE VICT
HEARD A LOUD NOISE TOWARDS THE REAR OF
HIS HOME.  VICT SAW THE MASTER BEDROOM
GLASS DOOR WAS SMASHED.

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

17-03327 1735 8/23/2017
-8/25/201
7

1400
-070
0

6500 BLK LA
GARITA DR

UPSTAIRS WINDOW
SCREEN CUT TO AN
UNSECURED
WINDOW

MISC JEWELRY SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PETTY THEFT 17-03331 1732 8/24/2017
-8/25/201
7

1600
-083
0

5600 BLK
CRESTRIDGE RD

UNKNOWN, POSS
DOOR LEFT
UNLOCKED

MISC BOXES OF SNACKS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(COMMERCIAL)

17-03329 1737 8/24/2017
-8/25/201
7

1630
-070
0

3300 BLK PV DR W NO SIGNS OF
FORCED ENTRY

TABLE SAWS, PALM
SANDERS, JIG SAW CORD,
COMBO PACK SCREW GUN,
CORD, LEVEL LASER,
GRINDERS, DRILL W/CORD,
POLISHER, RADIO BATTERY

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PETTY THEFT 17-03343 1734 8/25/2017 0900
-220
0

28100 BLK
PEACOCK RIDGE DR

N/A BABY/DOG STROLLER SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ROLLING HILLS:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:  

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

ARRESTS:  BATTERY-1, DRUGS-2, GTA-1, RECEIVING STOLEN PROPERTY-3, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS-2, WARRANTS-3

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME
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GRAND THEFT 17-03312 1723 7/1/2017-
8/24/2017

1730
-111

CRESTA VERDE DR N/A JEWELRY, COINS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

17-03272 1723 8/7/2017-
8/21/2017

0900
-123
3

SANTA CRUZ REAR SECOND
FLOOR BALCONY
GLASS DOOR
SHATTERED

NO LOSS STATED SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PETTY THEFT
(VEHICLE PARTS)

17-03305 1724 8/16/2017
-8/22/201
7

1500
-173
0

900 BLK SILVER
SPUR RD

UNLOCKED VEHICLE SPARE TIRE SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

17-03269 1724 8/21/2017 0630
-110

PENINSULA CENTER N/A 2014 WHI HONDA CRV SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN.  VEH OUTSTANDING.

PETTY THEFT 17-03342 1724 8/26/2017 1200 PENINSULA CENTER N/A PURSE, WALLET, CDL, GIFT
CARD, U.S. CURRENCY,
MISC DOCUMENTS

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PETTY THEFT
(SHOPLIFTING)

17-03345 1724 8/26/2017 1236 PENINSULA CENTER OPEN FOR BUSINESS POWER TOOLS SUSP MW, 25-30,  601, 170, WRG A GRY BB
CAP, BLK SHIRT W/"DOPE" PRINTED ON THE
FRONT, BLU JEAN SHORTS, LT COLORED SHOES
STOLE ITEM AND LEFT IN A BLK KIA DRIVEN BY A
FW DRIVER.

SAN PEDRO:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

17-03348 1750 8/25/2017
-8/26/201

2215
-144

1300 BLK 7TH ST N/A 1994 BRO 4DR HONDA
ACCORD

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PVP:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

ARRESTS:  WARRANT-1

ARRESTS:  DRUGS-2, GTA-1, VANDALISM-1, WARRANT-1

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME
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